
Week Opponent Junior Varsity 8th 7th

Away, 5:30pm

Home, 6:00pm

Thursday, August 29

Away, 5:30pm

Thursday, September 5

Away, 5:30pm

Home, 7:00pm Home, 5:45pm Home, 4:30pm

No Game Away @ Edna Away @ Edna

Home, 5:30pm ? ?

Away, 5:30pm Home, 6:15pm Home, 5:00pm

Away, 5:30pm ? ?

Home: 5:30pm Away, 6:15pm Away, 5:00pm

Away, 5:30pm Home, 6:15pm Home, 5:00pm

Home, 5:30pm ? ?

Away, 5:30pm Home, 6:15pm Home, 5:00pm

*15-3A Div. 1*

*EDNA COWBOYS

CORPUS CHRISTI WEST OSO BEARS

PALACIOS SHARKS 

*GOLIAD TIGERS 

*MATHIS PIRATES

*LONDON PIRATES

Week               
11

Friday, November 8

Home, 7:00pm

Thursday, November 7

Week               
10

Friday, November 1

Away, 7:00pm

Friday, October 11

Home, 7:00pm

Home, 7:00pm

*ARANSAS PASS PANTHERS

Thursday, October 10

Thursday, October 17Friday, October 18

Away, 7:00pm

Thursday, October 31

Away, 7:00pm

Thursday, September 26

Week               
6

Friday, October 4

Friday, October 25

Friday, September 27

Week               
7

Week               
8

Week               
9

*ORANGE GROVE BULLDOGS

Thursday, October 3

Week               
4

Friday, September 20

Away, 7:30pm

No Game

TIDEHAVEN TIGERS

ST. JOSEPH FLYERS

OPEN

Game time subject to change [Website] www.palaciosathletics.com      [Twitter]  @PalaciosAth

Varsity

VAN VLECK LEOPARDS

Home, 7:00pm

Scrim                   
1

CC JOHN PAUL & TAFT GREYHOUNDS

Away, 6:30pm

Week               
2

Friday, September 6

Home, 7:00pm

FEAR  THE  FIN

Week               
5

Thursday, October 24

Home, 7:00pm

2024 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Thursday, September 19

Thursday, September 12
Week               

3
Friday, September 13

DANBURY PANTHERS

Thursday, August 22

Thursday, August 15

Scrim                 
2

Week               
1

Friday, August 30

Home, 7:30pm

Parents Night

Big Shark Little Shark 

Homecoming


